Position

Wastewater Superintendent
Wastewater Maint Supervisor
Chief Plant Operator

Wastewater Collect Syst
Supervisor

Permit Compliance Coordinator
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI
Wastewater Plant Operator IlI

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Instrument Tech Electrician
Lead Laboratory Technician

Maintenance
Planner/Scheduler

Instrument Tech Electrician

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Environmental Compliance
Inspect

Utilities Mechanic
Utilities Mechanic
Laboratory Technician Il

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker Il

Other Positions Held City

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Department

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Total Wages

$125,158
$110,608
$108,507

$99,654

$97,905
$88,154
$87,357
$86,526
$86,010
$85,672
$85,151
$80,599
$77,724
$77,076

$75,479
$75,006
$74,449

$73,204
$70,011

$69,657

$67,708
$67,647
$64,284
$62,646

$58,004

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,583
$48,355
$47,843
$46,075

$22,820
$53,574
$52,841
$52,486
$42,886
$48,349
$38,519
$43,893
$50,230
$46,208

$24,870
$44,203
$44,771

$24,813
$43,311

$28,987

$47,017
$32,177
$27,844
$22,026

$42,181



Administrative Assistant Il
Laboratory Technician Il
Utilities Mechanic

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Maintenance
Worker |

Wastewater Operations Intern
Laboratory Intern
W(qcf Operations Intern

Utilities Mechanic

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca

Manteca
Manteca
Manteca

Manteca

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer

Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer
Public Works/Sewer

$55,809
$53,923
$43,930
$43,809

$42,595

$21,457

$15,591

$15,473

$4,167
$3,620
$2,253
$1,139

$22,062
$27,265
$12,908
$31,305

$38,019

$12,286

$7,165

$8,210

$0
$0
$0
$375



