Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Wastewater Superintendent		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$125,158	\$51,583
Wastewater Maint Supervisor		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$110,608	\$48,355
Chief Plant Operator		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$108,507	\$47,843
Wastewater Collect Syst Supervisor		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$99,654	\$46,075
Permit Compliance Coordinator		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$97,905	\$22,820
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$88,154	\$53,574
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$87,357	\$52,841
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$86,526	\$52,486
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$86,010	\$42,886
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$85,672	\$48,349
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$85,151	\$38,519
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$80,599	\$43,893
Wastewater Plant Operator III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$77,724	\$50,230
Wastewater Maintenance Worker III		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$77,076	\$46,208
Instrument Tech Electrician		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$75,479	\$24,870
Lead Laboratory Technician		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$75,006	\$44,203
Maintenance Planner/Scheduler		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$74,449	\$44,771
Instrument Tech Electrician		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$73,204	\$24,813
Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$70,011	\$43,311
Environmental Compliance Inspect		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$69,657	\$28,987
Utilities Mechanic		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$67,708	\$47,017
Utilities Mechanic		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$67,647	\$32,177
Laboratory Technician II		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$64,284	\$27,844
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$62,646	\$22,026
Wastewater Maintenance Worker II		Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$58,004	\$42,181

Administrative Assistant II	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$55,809	\$22,062
Laboratory Technician II	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$53,923	\$27,265
Utilities Mechanic	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$43,930	\$12,908
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$43,809	\$31,305
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$42,595	\$38,019
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$21,457	\$12,286
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$15,591	\$7,165
Wastewater Maintenance Worker I	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$15,473	\$8,210
Wastewater Operations Intern	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$4,167	\$0
Laboratory Intern	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$3,620	\$0
Wqcf Operations Intern	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$2,253	\$0
Utilities Mechanic	Manteca	Public Works/Sewer	\$1,139	\$375